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Paper Half or 

Group 

Paper Content Full 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Paper Total 

Full 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

  

Principles of Literary Criticism and Critical Theories 

Unit – I (Internal Assessment)  

Unit – II 

Unit – III 

 

Essay and Special Authors  

Unit – I (Internal Assessment)  

Unit – II (Special Author: R.K. Narayan)  

Unit – III 

 

Gender and Literature 

Unit – I (Internal Assessment)  

Unit – II 

Unit – III 

 

Indian Writing in English and in English Translation 

Unit – I (Internal Assessment)  

Unit – II 

Unit – III 

 

 

                        Total (Part II) 

                        Total (Part I)  

                        Total (Part I+II)  

 

 

20 

40 

40 

 

 

20 

40 

40 

 

 

20 

40 

40 

 

 

20 

40 

40 

 

 

10 

22 

27 

 

 

11 

21 

27 

 

 

7.5 

24 

22 

 

 

09 

19 

22 
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100 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

400 

400 

800 

 

 

 

 

59 

 

 

 

 

    59 

 

 

 

 

    53.5 

 

 

 

 

    50 

 

 

    221.5 

    209 

    430.5 

     

REMARKS:       Second class                                                                                             GRAND TOTAL                   800          431         

 

A minimum of 40% marks to be obtained in aggregate (Part I and Part II taken together) 

First Class – 60% and above, Second Class – less than 60% 

 

 

TEACHER IN CHARGE / PRINCIPAL 


