SI. No.: M. A. / 19/2/16



## THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE



## **AFFILIATED TO**

## **UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA**

## M. A. PART – II EXAMINATION

The following is the statement of marks obtained by **Megha Das** Roll: **B-ME-2019(PII)-17** Registration No **115-1221-0284-14** at the aforesaid Examination held in **2019** in English

Paper	Half or	Paper Content	Full	Marks	Paper Total	
	Group		Marks	Obtained	Full	Marks
					Marks	Obtained
5		Principles of Literary Criticism and Critical Theories				
		Unit – I (Internal Assessment)	20	10		
		Unit – II	40	22		
		Unit – III	40	27	100	59
6		Essay and Special Authors				
		Unit – I (Internal Assessment)	20	11		
		Unit – II (Special Author: R.K. Narayan)	40	21		
		Unit – III	40	27	100	59
		Cinv III			100	
7		Gender and Literature				
		Unit – I (Internal Assessment)	20	7.5		
		Unit – II	40	24		
		Unit – III	40	22	100	53.5
8		Indian Writing in English and in English Translation				
		Unit – I (Internal Assessment)	20	09		
		Unit – II	40	19		
		Unit – III	40	22	100	50
					100	20
		T. ( 1 (D. ( H)			400	221.5
		Total (Part II)			400	221.5
		Total (Part I)			400	209
		Total (Part I+II)			800	430.5
REMARKS: Second class GRAND TOTAL			AL	800	431	

A minimum of 40% marks to be obtained in aggregate (Part I and Part II taken together) First Class – 60% and above, Second Class – less than 60%

S. Chalmeraty

TEACHER IN CHARGE / PRINCIPAL